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Valberedningens forslag

Arbetarekommunens styrelse

Uppdrag Namn
Kassor Miko Minsson
Facklig ledare Anders Berg
Ledamot (4 stk) Christoffer Olsson
Fia Storkull
Frida Edvardsson
Mari Hultgren
Revisor (3 stk) Harry Nylund

Sven-Ake Lundh
Kirstin Brattgard

Revisorsersittare (3 stk) Per Wretman
Efat Saiady
Asa Roth

Linkopings Foreningsarkiv
Arsmétesombud

Bo Svensson

Marieborgs folkhogskola
Arsmétesombud

Peter Hult

Ulf Andersson

Ersittare
Rebecca Higg
Sofia Bjelke

2 ar

2 ar

2 ar
2 ar
2 ar

2 ar

1 ar
1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar

1 ar
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FN-foreningen
Arsmétesombud
Alma Basic

Per Wretman

Ersittare

Aini Hussein

Fanbarare
Otrdinarie
Bouchaib Adnane

Ersittare
Peter Mozard

1ar

1 ar

1ar

1 ar

1 ar
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Ombud och ombudsersattare PD

33 ordinarie ledamoter
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Eva Lindh

Martin Tollén
Mari Hultgren
Miko Minsson
Lotta Backman
Niklas Nabo

Fia Storkull

Tanja Mitic
Christoffer Olsson

. Frida Edvardsson

. Johan Loéfstrand

. Kristina Edlund

. Elias Aguirre

. Helena Balthammar
. Lena Micko

. Peter Hermansson

. Anna Larsson

. Jonatan Hermansson
. Rebecca Higg

. Ali Hajar

. Surreyya Kurdi

. Nicklas Andersson
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Elisabet Gustafsson
Jan Osterlind

Alma Basic

Redoy Ullah
Birgitta Larsson
Andreas Williamsson
Birgitta Wallberg
Ranko Simic
Camilla Jonsson
Nicke Bremer
Susanne Wallberg
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Ersittare
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Peter Hult

Elina Andersson

Joe Mayer

Frida Kindeland

Per Wretman

Kerstin Johnsson
Roger Bandick
Dayhana V Troncoso
Jan Christensen

. Gunn Bredstedt

. Patrik Gustafsson

. Kim Ohman

. Jan Sundin

. Efat Sayadi

. Mikael Scheibel Sahlin
. Gunnel Gennebick

. Simon Tibell

. Karin Sandin Dahlgren
. Erik S6derberg

. Cecilia Dernmark

. Conny Delerud

. Uba Aden Ige

. Mohammed Abdigani
. Sissa Nabo

. Almaz Abdulla

. Bea Filipes

. Zakaria Bakal

. Eva Joelsson

. Richard Hellenberg

. Asa Roth

. Sonny Hirold

. Kirstin Brattgard

. Robert Almerstam

. Marita Tordsen

. Lars Linebick

. Astrid Hultenius

. Ulf Lindh

. Deqa H Mohamed

. Bojan Vasic

. Sandra van Buggenum
. Ghassan Al-Janabi
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42.
43.
44,
45.
406.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
ol.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Eva Hjertsen
Simon Kavallin
Sirje Eirand
Alexander Ohlsson
Asa Barkland

Per Wackenborg
Agneta Didriksson
Bengt Arkehed
Maria Dahlstrém
Pontus Bostrom
Maud Katlsson
Hikan Dahlgren
Birgitta Ockinger
Andreas Ahlstrém
Catharina Alpqvist
Lars Sonestedt
Cecilia Cras

Joel Zenkert

Alize Hugozon
Thomas Kistner
Eva Fredriksson
Sven-Ake Lundh
Senaste Kidane
Dlovan Ali
Bettina Setterstil
Tobias Wiklund
Nicolina Fristrom
Anton Folkesson
Sofia Stahlspets
Tommy Hjert
Sofia Bjelke
Mikael Svensson
Jessika Lindstrom
Lars Friberg
Anita Gyllenbreider
Bouchaib Adnane
Birgitta Johansson
Mikael Nilsson
Eva-Lisa Holm-Granath
Andreas Fejes
Elisabeth Sundin
Mikael Rosendrn
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84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Jessica Sjogren

Ulf Andersson

Gunilla Lovgren

David Stenvall

Anne Ludvigsson
Jorgen Ockinger
Monica Erlandsson
Niklas Eriksson

Lisa Enqvist

Peter Lundqvist
Ann-Marie Johnsson
Jan-Inge Ogentalk
Sanna Hagenlund

Nils Norell

Ana de Farfan

Jorgen Andersson
Nissan Amin
Maxim Umac
Eva Fredriksson
August Magnusson
Annie Johansson
Aleksander Gabelic
Louise Schelin
Kent Waltersson
Lena Plyhm
Mats Johansson
Johnny Sj6berg
Nora Krait

Peter Mozard
Eva-Stina Hultinger
Simon Krait

Dan Ronnqyvist
Johan Walan

Lisbeth Szabo-Westermark
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Inkomna nomineringar arsmotet 2018

Uppdrag

Kassor

Facklig ledare

Ledamot (4 stk)

Revisor (3stk)

Revisorsersittare (3 stk)

Namn

Miko Minsson

Anders Berg

Christoffer Olsson

Tanja Mitic

Frida Edvardsson

Johnny Sjéberg

Harry Nylund

Per Wretman

Forening

Valkebo

Byggfackens S-f
Ryds S-f

Rosen

SSU Link6ping
Tinnerbickens S-f
S-studenter v LiU
Valla S-f

S-kvinnor

Byggfackens s-f

Rosen

Slaka-LLambohovs S-f

Tinnerbicken

Ryds s-f
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Ombud och
ombudsersittare PD

Mikael Scheibel Sahlin
Mari Hultgren

Per Wackenborg
Gunnel Gennebick
Gunn Bredstedt
Kim Ohman
Susanne Wallberg
Sirje Eirand
Kristina Edlund
Andreas Ahlstrém
Lotta Backman
Maud Katlsson
Agnetha Didrikson
Bengt Arkehed
Maria Dahlstrém
Mikael Svensson
Frida Kindeland
Birgitta Larsson
Roger Bandick
Frida Edvardsson

Helena Balthammar
Andreas Williamsson
Birgitta C)ckinger
Nicklas Andersson

Kerstin Johnsson
Birgitta Wallberg
Camilla Jonsson

Per Wretman
Johnny Sjéberg
Nicke Bremer
Elisabeth Gustafsson
Peter Hermansson
Jan Christensen

Sandra van Buggenum
Ulf Andersson

Tinnerbickens

Tinnerbickens

Tinnerbickens
Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Knoppen

Rosen

Knoppen

Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Rosen

Knoppen

Knoppen

Rosen

SSU

Knoppen

Knoppen

Valkebo

Valkebo

Knoppen

Knoppen

Knoppen

Knoppen

Ryds S-f

Slaka Lambohov s-f
Kommunals s-klubb
Kommunals s-klubb
Kommunals s-klubb
Kommunals s-klubb

Kommunals s-klubb
Ryds S-f
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Sidoorganisationer

Linkopings Foreningsarkiv -
Arsmétesombud

Marieborgs Folkhogskola -
Arsmotesombud

Peter Hult
Rebecca Higg
Anna Larsson
Robert Almetrstam
Patrik Gustafsson
Miko Mansson

Johan Lofstrand

Dlovan Ali

Sureyya Kurdi
Martin Tollén
Dayhana V Troncoso

Ranko Simic
Christoffer Olsson

Elina Andersson
Asa Barkland
Alma Basic
Redoy Ullah
Alexander Ohlson
Sissa Nabo
David Stenvall
Astrid Hultenius
Thomas Kistner
Niklas Eriksson
Bea Filipes

Fia Storkull

Bo Svensson

Peter Hult

Valkebo
Valkebo
Valkebo
Valkebo
Valkebo
Valkebo

Knoppen
Tinnerbickens
Ryds S-f
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
SSU
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
Valla S-f
SSU
SSU
SSU
SSU
SSuU
SSU
SSU
SSuU
SSU

Ryds S-f

Valkebo s-f
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Arsmotesersittare

FN-foreningen —
Arsmétesombud

Arsmotesersittare

Fanbirare

ordinarie

ersattare

Ulf Andersson

Peter Hult

Alma Basic

Per Wretman

Aini Hussein

Aini Hussein

Peter Mozard

Bouchaib Adnane

Peter Mozard

Ryds S-f

Valkebo s-f

S-kvinnor
Valla S-f

Ryds s-f

Enskild/Aini Hussein

Enskild/Aini Hussein

Tinnerbicken
Byggfackens s-f
Ryds S-f

Bygefackens s-f
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